[ modular

Données techniques
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Modularité:
Dimension (mm):

Volume net (m3):

Dimensions emballage (mm):

Poids brut (kg):
Volumen bruto (m3):

Sur placard ouvert
400x730x870
0,254
480x856x1075
35,1

0,442

Client

Projet

ROC 700

Modéle: R70/40PLN/A

Caractéristiques

Quantité

Position

Cod: MP01734143002

Plan de travail:

Réalisés en acier inoxydable AISI
304 d'une épaisseur de 20/10 mm

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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[ modular

Elément neutre, sur placard ouvert

Elemento neutro su vano aperto. Fianchi, fondo e schienale in acciaio inox. Piano in acciaio inox AlSI 304 spessore 20/10.
Predisposizione per l'unione di testa. Apparecchiatura dotata di piedini regolabili in altezza in acciaio inox.
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